FACOM 440XL.XM - Metric Mid Long
Combination Spanner
440XL .8 ,  440XL .10 ,  440XL .13 ,  440XL .14 ,  440XL .15 ,  440XL .16 ,
440XL .17 ,  440XL .19
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 440XL.8 - 8mm Metric
Mid Long Combination Spanner
440XL.8 8mm
FACOM 440XL.10 - 10mm Metric
Mid Long Combination Spanner
440XL.10 10mm
FACOM 440XL.13 - 13mm Metric
Mid Long Combination Spanner
440XL.13 13mm
FACOM 440XL.14 - 14mm Metric
Mid Long Combination Spanner
440XL.14 14mm
FACOM 440XL.15 - 15mm Metric
Mid Long Combination Spanner
440XL.15 15mm
FACOM 440XL.16 - 16mm Metric
Mid Long Combination Spanner
440XL.16 16mm
FACOM 440XL.17 - 17mm Metric
Mid Long Combination Spanner
440XL.17 17mm
/facom-440xl-8-8mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-8-8mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-10-10mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-10-10mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-13-13mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-13-13mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-14-14mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-14-14mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-15-15mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-15-15mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-16-16mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-16-16mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-17-17mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-17-17mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 440XL.19 - 19mm Metric
Mid Long Combination Spanner
440XL.19 19mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 440XL.XM - Metric Mid Long Combination Spanner
Features
Long handle for high torque
Gripping power anti-slip features in open end side
15' offset box end
Metric sizes - 8 - 19 mm
/facom-440xl-19-19mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner
/facom-440xl-19-19mm-metric-mid-long-combination-spanner